
S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

537 AMGALAN NAMUUNAA MGL 1 514 NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND

538 ENKHTUVSHIN MUNKHNARAN MGL 2 516 DAS PAPIYA IND

3 515 DAS PRANATI IND

4 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 502 TANG XIJING CHN 1 543 RAKPHU SENAM THA

2 505 SUN XINYI CHN 2 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA

3 504 ZHANG JIN CHN

4 503 WEI XIAOYUAN CHN

5 506 WU RAN CHN

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 531 LEE DAYEONG KOR 1 527 SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ

2 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 2 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ

3 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 3 526 SHAMETKO ALEXANDRA KAZ

4 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 4 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ

5 532 LEE EUN JU KOR

Day I / Subdivision I / Part I
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 9th Senior Art Gymnastics Asian Championship

 Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
Day 1 Start List

Women`s Artistic Gymnastics / Senior

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 521 WATANABE HAZUKI JPN 1 509 WONG VANESSA HKG

2 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 2 512 TSANG HO SUM HKG

3 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 3 507 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG

4 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE 1 552 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB

2 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 2 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB

3 546 HUANG TZU-HSIN TPE 3 555 AMRILLAEVA LOBAR UZB

4 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 4 554 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ UZB

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 558 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 1 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP

2 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA 2 541 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI

Day I / Subdivision III / Part II

Day I / Subdivision II / Part II

Day I / Subdivision III / Part I
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S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ 1 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 1 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN

2 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 2 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 2 128 YUASA KENYA JPN

3 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 3 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 3 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN

4 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 4 115 KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRI 4 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN

5 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 5 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 1 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 107 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG

2 154 CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHI 2 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 108 NG KA KI HKG

3 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 3 101 SHI CONG CHN 109 LEE MAN HINFRANKIE HKG

4 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 4 102 YANG JIAXING CHN

5 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHI

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 1 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ KSA 1 161 LIM KAESON SGP

2 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 2 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI KSA 2 160 LIEW ZAC SGP

3 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 3 145 ASWAILAH HABEB KSA 3 162 SIM ROBIN SGP

4 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 4 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER KSA

 9th Senior Art Gymnastics Asian Championship

 Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
Day 1 Start List

Men`s Artistic Gymnastics / Senior

Day I / Subdivision I / Part I

Day I / Subdivision I / Part II

Day I / Subdivision II / Part I
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 9th Senior Art Gymnastics Asian Championship

 Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
Day 1 Start List

Men`s Artistic Gymnastics / Senior

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 146 NG CHUNCHEN MAS 1 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 1 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB

2 147 TAN FU JIE MAS 2 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 2 180 MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZB

3 134 KAPP MATTHEW KGZ 3 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 3 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZB

4 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 1 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 1 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR

2 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 2 111 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 2 157 AL-HARITHI RAKAN QAT

3 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 3 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND

4 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THA 4 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 1 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR

2 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 2 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR

3 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE

4 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE

Day I / Subdivision III / Part I

Day I / Subdivision III / Part II

Day I / Subdivision II / Part II
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

SurnameBib NoRank Name D ScoreE ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,500 6,300 0,000 14,800

2 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 8,633 5,800 0,000 14,433

3 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,333 6,100 0,000 14,433

4 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 8,200 6,000 0,000 14,200

5 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8,167 6,000 0,000 14,167

6 126 SHIGATACHIBANA JPN 8,133 5,900 0,000 14,033

7 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,300 5,700 0,000 14,000

8 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 8,467 5,500 0,000 13,967

9 133 DMITRIYPATANIN KAZ 8,067 5,900 0,000 13,967

10 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 8,533 5,400 0,000 13,933

11 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB 8,600 5,300 0,000 13,900

12 101 SHI CONG CHN 8,100 5,800 0,000 13,900

13 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,267 5,400 0,000 13,667

14 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 7,900 5,700 0,100 13,500

15 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 7,467 6,100 0,100 13,467

16 154 CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHI 8,067 5,300 0,000 13,367

17 148 ENKHTUVSHINDAMDINDORJ MGL 7,967 5,400 0,000 13,367

18 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 7,967 5,300 0,000 13,267

19 125 TSUYOSHIHASEGAWA JPN 7,967 5,200 0,000 13,167

20 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 8,333 4,800 0,000 13,133

21 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8,000 5,300 0,300 13,000

22 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 8,033 4,900 0,000 12,933

23 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 7,567 5,300 0,000 12,867

24 118 MOHAMMADREZAKHOSRONEZHAD IRI 8,267 4,500 0,000 12,767

25 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 7,167 5,600 0,000 12,767

26 176 RASULJONABDURAKHIMOV UZB 7,967 4,700 0,000 12,667

27 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 7,933 4,700 0,000 12,633

28 177 KHABIBULLOERGASHEV UZB 7,667 4,900 0,000 12,567

29 130 FARUKNABIYEV H KAZ 7,033 5,700 0,200 12,533

30 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 8,033 4,400 0,000 12,433

31 160 LIEW ZAC SGP 7,733 4,700 0,000 12,433

32 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND 7,133 5,200 0,000 12,333

33 153 JAN GWYNNTIMBANG PHI 8,000 4,300 0,000 12,300

34 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 7,400 5,100 0,200 12,300

35 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 7,067 5,200 0,000 12,267

36 158 CHONG JER RONG SGP 7,833 4,400 0,000 12,233

37 113 MONDAL SATYAJIT IND 7,367 4,800 0,000 12,167

38 164 KHALIL MOHAMAD SYR 7,767 4,300 0,000 12,067

39 120 MAHDIAHMAD KOHANI IRI 8,400 3,900 0,300 12,000

40 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 6,967 5,300 0,300 11,967

41 149 USUKHBAYARERKHEMBAYAR MGL 6,733 5,200 0,000 11,933

42 157 RAKANAL-HARITHI QAT 7,833 4,000 0,000 11,833

43 168 WEERAPATCHUAISOM THA 7,233 4,400 0,000 11,633

44 144 ABDULAZTZALJOHANI SAU 7,100 4,500 0,000 11,600

45 142 NASSERALSAMIRI SAU 7,867 3,600 0,000 11,467

46 166 TIKUMPORNSURINTORNTA THA 5,767 5,700 0,000 11,467

47 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 7,400 4,000 0,000 11,400
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU 7,933 3,300 0,000 11,233

49 141 ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAU 6,933 4,300 0,000 11,233

50 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 6,700 4,400 0,000 11,100

51 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 6,300 4,800 0,000 11,100

52 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR 6,033 4,800 0,000 10,833

53 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 6,833 3,600 0,100 10,333

54 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 5,967 4,300 0,000 10,267

55 109 LEE MAN HINFRANKIE HKG 5,767 3,800 0,000 9,567

56 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 4,133 4,400 0,000 8,533
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 8,900 6,200 0,000 15,100

2 129 KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZ 8,767 6,300 0,000 15,067

3 122 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JOR 8,900 5,900 0,000 14,800

4 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 7,933 6,300 0,000 14,233

5 115 KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRI 8,233 5,900 0,000 14,133

6 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8,200 5,800 0,000 14,000

7 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,767 5,000 0,000 13,767

8 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 7,700 6,000 0,000 13,700

9 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 7,567 6,100 0,000 13,667

10 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 7,467 6,200 0,000 13,667

11 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 7,900 5,700 0,000 13,600

12 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 8,567 5,000 0,000 13,567

13 137 JEON YOSEOP KOR 8,033 5,300 0,000 13,333

14 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 8,500 4,800 0,000 13,300

15 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 7,400 5,900 0,000 13,300

16 101 SHI CONG CHN 7,600 5,600 0,000 13,200

17 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,467 4,600 0,000 13,067

18 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 7,367 5,700 0,000 13,067

19 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 7,300 5,700 0,000 13,000

20 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,133 4,800 0,000 12,933

21 157 AL-HARITHI RAKAN QAT 8,000 4,900 0,000 12,900

22 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 7,600 5,100 0,000 12,700

23 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 8,567 4,100 0,000 12,667

24 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB 7,133 5,400 0,000 12,533

25 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 7,900 4,500 0,000 12,400

26 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 7,800 4,500 0,000 12,300

27 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB 6,667 5,600 0,000 12,267

28 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 7,000 4,900 0,000 11,900

29 111 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 6,733 5,100 0,000 11,833

30 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 6,900 4,700 0,000 11,600

31 161 LIM KAESON SGP 6,833 4,700 0,000 11,533

32 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND 7,600 3,900 0,000 11,500

33 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 5,800 5,600 0,000 11,400

34 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 5,767 5,600 0,000 11,367

35 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 6,867 4,400 0,000 11,267

36 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 6,767 4,500 0,000 11,267

37 145 ASWAILAH HABEB SAU 6,800 4,300 0,000 11,100

38 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 7,733 3,100 0,000 10,833

39 159 HAZIQ MOHAMMAD MIKHAIL SGP 6,167 4,600 0,000 10,767

40 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 5,667 5,100 0,000 10,767

41 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR 5,900 4,700 0,000 10,600

42 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 7,400 3,100 0,000 10,500

43 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZB 5,900 4,600 0,000 10,500

44 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 6,000 4,400 0,000 10,400

45 160 LIEW ZAC SGP 5,600 4,500 0,000 10,100

46 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 5,533 4,400 0,000 9,933

47 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ 4,600 5,300 0,000 9,900
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAU 6,500 3,300 0,000 9,800

49 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 6,033 3,700 0,000 9,733

50 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAU 6,700 2,400 0,000 9,100

51 134 KAPP MATTHEW KGZ 6,167 2,800 0,000 8,967

52 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 6,033 2,900 0,000 8,933

53 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 4,900 3,100 0,000 8,000

54 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 3,367 4,000 0,000 7,367

55 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU 3,633 3,000 0,000 6,633

56 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHI 6,633 2,600 3,000 6,233
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 104 LAN XINGYU CHN 8,600 6,300 0,000 14,900

2 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,467 5,900 0,000 14,367

3 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 8,267 6,100 0,000 14,367

4 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8,333 5,900 0,000 14,233

5 101 SHI CONG CHN 8,200 6,000 0,000 14,200

6 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,400 5,700 0,000 14,100

7 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 8,067 6,000 0,000 14,067

8 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,433 5,400 0,000 13,833

9 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,767 5,000 0,000 13,767

10 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 8,200 5,500 0,000 13,700

11 180 MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZB 8,267 5,400 0,000 13,667

12 128 YUASA KENYA JPN 8,067 5,600 0,000 13,667

13 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 8,533 5,000 0,000 13,533

14 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 8,000 5,500 0,000 13,500

15 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8,167 5,300 0,000 13,467

16 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 7,967 5,300 0,000 13,267

17 137 JEON YOSEOP KOR 8,267 4,900 0,000 13,167

18 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,700 4,400 0,000 13,100

19 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 8,500 4,600 0,000 13,100

20 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 8,500 4,400 0,000 12,900

21 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 8,500 4,300 0,000 12,800

22 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND 8,300 4,400 0,000 12,700

23 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB 7,967 4,700 0,000 12,667

24 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 7,033 5,600 0,000 12,633

25 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 8,600 4,000 0,000 12,600

26 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZB 8,467 4,100 0,000 12,567

27 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THA 7,767 4,800 0,000 12,567

28 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 8,267 4,200 0,000 12,467

29 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 8,300 3,900 0,000 12,200

30 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 7,867 4,300 0,000 12,167

31 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 7,267 4,900 0,000 12,167

32 113 MONDAL SATYAJIT IND 7,833 4,300 0,000 12,133

33 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 8,200 3,900 0,000 12,100

34 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ 7,767 4,200 0,000 11,967

35 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 7,233 4,700 0,000 11,933

36 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 7,800 4,100 0,000 11,900

37 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 7,667 4,200 0,000 11,867

38 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 7,867 3,900 0,000 11,767

39 134 KAPP MATTHEW KGZ 8,067 3,500 0,000 11,567

40 141 ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAU 7,633 3,800 0,000 11,433

41 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHI 7,167 4,100 0,000 11,267

42 161 LIM KAESON SGP 7,733 3,500 0,000 11,233

43 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU 7,700 3,500 0,000 11,200

44 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 6,533 4,600 0,000 11,133

45 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR 7,700 3,300 0,000 11,000

46 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 7,067 3,900 0,000 10,967

47 160 LIEW ZAC SGP 7,333 3,600 0,000 10,933
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAU 8,333 2,800 0,300 10,833

49 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 7,000 3,700 0,000 10,700

50 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAU 7,867 2,700 0,300 10,267

51 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 7,233 3,200 0,300 10,133

52 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 6,567 3,500 0,000 10,067

53 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 6,400 3,700 0,300 9,800

54 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 6,033 2,900 0,000 8,933
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MAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 9.267
9.367

5.600
5.600

0.000
0.000

I 14.867
14.917

II 14.967

2 107 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 9.067
9.133

5.600
4.800

0.000
0.000

I 14.667
14.300

II 13.933

3 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 9.300
8.867

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.500
14.284

II 14.067

4 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 9.133
8.967

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.333
14.250

II 14.167

5 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 8.933
9.067

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.133
14.200

II 14.267

6 174 TSENG WEI-SHENG TPE 8.800
9.033

5.600
5.200

0.300
0.000

I 14.010
14.122

II 14.233

7 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 8.900
9.167

5.600
4.800

0.300
0.000

I 14.200
14.084

II 13.967

8 108 NG KA KI HKG 8.600
8.467

5.200
5.600

0.000
0.000

I 13.800
13.934

II 14.067

9 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 9.167
9.067

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.000

I 13.967
13.917

II 13.867

10 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 9.333
8.067

5.600
4.800

0.000
0.000

I 14.933
13.900

II 12.867

11 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 8.800
9.067

5.200
4.800

0.100
0.000

I 13.900
13.884

II 13.867

12 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THA 8.733
8.733

5.200
5.200

0.300
0.100

I 13.633
13.733

II 13.833

13 113 MONDAL SATYAJIT IND 8.900
8.167

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.300

I 14.100
13.584

II 13.067

14 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 8.700
7.800

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 13.900
13.450

II 13.000

15 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 8.767
8.400

4.800
4.800

0.000
0.300

I 13.567
13.234

II 12.900

16 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 8.800
8.300

4.800
4.400

0.000
0.300

I 13.600
13.000

II 12.400

17 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 8.267
8.700

4.800
4.000

0.300
0.000

I 12.767
12.734

II 12.700

18 141 ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAU 7.800
7.767

5.200
4.800

0.100
0.100

I 12.900
12.684

II 12.467

19 164 KHALIL MOHAMAD SYR 8.633
8.700

2.800
2.800

0.000
0.000

I 11.433
11.467

II 11.500

20 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 9.133
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 14.733

II 0.000

21 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 9.333
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 14.533

II 0.000

22 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 9.233
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 14.433

II 0.000

23 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8.933
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 14.433

II 0.000
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SurnameBib NoRank Name PenaltyD ScoreE ScoreNOC AVG.Total

10424 LAN XINGYU CHN 8.833
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.100
0.000

14.333I

0.000II

12425 MAEDA KOKI JPN
8.733
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.100
0.000

14.233I

0.000II

13626 LEE JUNGHYO KOR
8.867
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.967I

0.000II

12727 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 9.133
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.933I

0.000II

17927 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB
9.133
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.933I

0.000II

13829 YUN JINSEONG KOR
9.100
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.900I

0.000II

10330 YIN DEHANG C HN
9.033
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.833I

0.000II

15430 CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHI
9.033
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.833I

0.000II

12532 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8.667
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.767I

0.000II

14933 USUKHBAYARERKHEMBAYAR MGL
8.867
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.667I

0.000II

17734 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB
8.833
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.533I

0.000II

10135 SHI CONG CHN
7.933
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.533I

0.000II

17836 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB
8.667
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.467I

0.000II

13236 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 8.667
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.467I

0.000II

17238 LIN GUAN-YI TPE
8.300
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.300
0.000

13.200I

0.000II

16039 LIEW ZAC SGP
9.067
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.067I

0.000II

16341 YAZANAI SOULIMAN SYR
8.633
0.000

4.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.033I

0.000II
12040 MAHDIAHMAD KOHANI IRI 9.033

0.000
4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.033I

0.000II

16142 LIM KAESON SGP
8.967
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.967I

0.000II

13043 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ
7.800
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.100
0.000

12.900I

0.000II

16744 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA
8.867
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.867I

0.000II

11644 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 8.867
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.867I

0.000II

17646 RASULJONABDURAKHIMOV UZB
8.800
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.800I

0.000II
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

50 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND
8.633
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 12.533

II 0.000

51 158 CHONG JER RONG SGP 8.800
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

I 12.500

II 0.000

52 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI
8.567
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

I 12.267

II 0.000

53 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU
8.200
0.000

4.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

I 11.900

II 0.000

54 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 8.733
0.000

2.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

I 11.133

II 0.000
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11247 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 7.933
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.733I

0.000II

15348 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 7.800
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.300
0.000

12.700I

0.000II

16949 ITTIRITKUMSIRIRATN THA
7.833
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.633I

0.000II
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 8,800 6,100 0,000 14,900

2 101 SHI CONG CHN 8,567 6,300 0,000 14,867

3 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 8,433 6,400 0,000 14,833

4 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 8,733 5,900 0,000 14,633

5 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,633 5,900 0,000 14,533

6 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 8,600 5,900 0,000 14,500

7 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,067 6,300 0,000 14,367

8 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8,400 5,800 0,000 14,200

9 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 8,667 5,500 0,000 14,167

10 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8,567 5,600 0,000 14,167

11 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 8,367 5,600 0,000 13,967

12 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 7,833 6,100 0,000 13,933

13 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ 8,233 5,600 0,000 13,833

14 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB 8,200 5,600 0,000 13,800

15 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 7,767 5,900 0,000 13,667

16 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 8,733 4,900 0,000 13,633

17 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 8,333 5,300 0,000 13,633

18 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 8,500 5,100 0,000 13,600

19 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 7,800 5,800 0,000 13,600

20 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 8,767 4,800 0,000 13,567

21 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,600 4,900 0,000 13,500

22 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB 8,233 5,200 0,000 13,433

23 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 7,833 5,600 0,000 13,433

24 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZB 8,100 5,300 0,000 13,400

25 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 8,000 5,400 0,000 13,400

26 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 8,667 4,700 0,000 13,367

27 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,267 5,100 0,000 13,367

28 111 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 8,533 4,800 0,000 13,333

29 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 8,667 4,600 0,000 13,267

30 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 8,367 4,800 0,000 13,167

31 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND 7,600 5,200 0,000 12,800

32 158 CHONG JER RONG SGP 8,867 3,600 0,000 12,467

33 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 7,967 4,200 0,000 12,167

34 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 7,867 4,300 0,000 12,167

35 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAU 8,933 3,100 0,000 12,033

36 134 KAPP MATTHEW KGZ 7,800 4,200 0,000 12,000

37 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR 7,967 4,000 0,000 11,967

37 164 KHALIL MOHAMAD SYR 7,967 4,000 0,000 11,967

39 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 7,667 4,300 0,000 11,967

40 159 HAZIQ MOHAMMAD MIKHAIL SGP 8,933 3,000 0,000 11,933

41 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 7,467 4,400 0,000 11,867

42 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 8,167 3,600 0,000 11,767

43 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 6,933 4,700 0,000 11,633

44 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 8,133 3,400 0,000 11,533

45 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 8,033 3,500 0,000 11,533

46 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 7,767 3,600 0,000 11,367

47 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 7,200 4,100 0,000 11,300
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU 7,667 3,600 0,000 11,267

49 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 7,133 4,100 0,000 11,233

50 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 7,333 3,700 0,000 11,033

51 160 LIEW ZAC SGP 7,467 3,500 0,000 10,967

52 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 6,933 4,000 0,000 10,933

53 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHI 7,200 3,700 0,000 10,900

54 145 ASWAILAH HABEB SAU 7,367 3,300 0,000 10,667
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MAG Senior
Qualification - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 101 SHI CONG CHN 7,933 6,200 0,000 14,133

2 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,667 5,400 0,000 14,067

3 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8,400 5,600 0,000 14,000

4 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 8,167 5,800 0,000 13,967

5 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 8,067 5,900 0,000 13,967

6 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8,500 5,400 0,000 13,900

7 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 7,767 6,100 0,000 13,867

8 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,633 5,100 0,000 13,733

9 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 7,967 5,300 0,000 13,267

10 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 7,933 5,200 0,000 13,133

11 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ 7,700 5,300 0,000 13,000

12 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,567 4,400 0,000 12,967

13 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 8,433 4,500 0,000 12,933

14 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 8,667 4,200 0,000 12,867

15 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 8,367 4,500 0,000 12,867

16 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB 8,000 4,800 0,000 12,800

17 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 8,333 4,400 0,000 12,733

18 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 8,033 4,700 0,000 12,733

19 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 7,300 5,400 0,000 12,700

20 110 KUMAR GAURAV IND 8,267 4,400 0,000 12,667

21 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 7,767 4,900 0,000 12,667

22 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 7,800 4,800 0,000 12,600

23 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 7,467 5,100 0,000 12,567

24 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 8,433 4,100 0,000 12,533

25 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYR 8,333 4,200 0,000 12,533

26 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 6,867 5,600 0,000 12,467

27 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZB 8,133 4,300 0,000 12,433

28 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRI 8,533 3,800 0,000 12,333

29 111 KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 7,967 4,300 0,000 12,267

30 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY IND 8,200 4,000 0,000 12,200

31 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB 7,267 4,600 0,000 11,867

32 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 8,100 3,700 0,000 11,800

33 137 JEON YOSEOP KOR 6,567 5,100 0,000 11,667

34 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHI 7,433 4,100 0,000 11,533

35 154 CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHI 8,533 2,900 0,000 11,433

36 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 7,033 4,300 0,000 11,333

37 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THA 7,833 3,400 0,000 11,233

38 160 LIEW ZAC SGP 7,700 3,500 0,000 11,200

39 162 SIM ROBIN SGP 7,000 4,200 0,000 11,200

40 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 7,467 3,500 0,000 10,967

41 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 6,867 4,100 0,000 10,967

42 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THA 6,800 4,000 0,000 10,800

43 159 HAZIQ MOHAMMAD MIKHAIL SGP 7,467 3,300 0,000 10,767

44 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAU 7,300 3,300 0,000 10,600

45 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 6,867 3,700 0,000 10,567

46 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MGL 7,000 3,400 0,000 10,400

47 161 LIM KAESON SGP 7,100 3,200 0,000 10,300 1/2
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYR 6,867 3,400 0,000 10,267

49 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THA 7,633 2,500 0,000 10,133

50 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 5,367 4,700 0,000 10,067

51 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI 7,800 2,400 4,000 6,200
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
All Around Qualification

NAMESURNAMERANK NOC TOTAL

1- SHI CONG CHN 14,20013,20013,900 14,13314,86713,533 83,833

2- YULO CARLOS EDRIEL 12,93314,800PHI 14,36714,86714,100 12,700 83,767

3- YANG JIAXING 14,167CHN 14,43314,23313,300 14,00013,600 83,733

4- TANG CHIA-HUNG 14,000TPE 14,43313,83313,767 14,06713,500 83,600

5- YIN DEHANG 13,500CHN 13,83314,06714,233 12,73314,833 83,199

6- MAEDA KOKI JPN 13,50013,00014,433 13,13314,63314,233 82,932

7- RYU SUNGHYUN 14,433KOR 14,73313,76712,700 13,73313,433 82,799

8- LEE JUNGHYO 13,933KOR 13,96713,70013,700 12,56714,167 82,034

9- LEE CHIH-KAI 13,967TPE 14,53312,16715,100 12,60013,633 82,000

10- SHIGATACHIBANA JPN 13,26713,60014,033 12,46713,93314,500 81,800

11- TSUYOSHIHASEGAWA 13,167JPN 13,76713,46713,667 13,26714,200 81,535

12- MILADKARIMI KAZ 13,10011,40013,467 13,86714,53314,333 80,700

13- LIN GUAN-YI 13,667TPE 13,20014,36713,067 12,96713,367 80,635

14- LLYASAZIZOV KAZ 12,60013,06712,767 12,86713,60013,467 78,368

15- MAHDIAHMAD KOHANI IRI 14,36712,40012,000 12,86713,16713,033 77,834

16- ABDULLAAZIMOV 12,300UZB 13,46711,93313,667 12,73313,633 77,733

17- KHABIBULLOERGASHEV 12,567UZB 13,53312,66712,267 12,80013,433 77,267

18- YOSINGH GESHWAR 11,967IND 13,90012,46712,300 12,93313,367 76,934

19- GAURAVKUMAR 12,333IND 12,53312,70011,500 12,66712,800 74,533

20- RASULJONABDURAKHIMOV 12,667UZB 12,80012,56710,500 12,43313,400 74,367

21- FARUKHNABIYEV 12,533KAZ 12,90011,9679,900 13,00013,833 74,133

22- LAISNAJJAR SYR 12,10010,76712,933 12,53311,63313,600 73,566

23- SALEEMNAGHOUJ 10,267JOR 13,96713,10011,267 10,96713,567 73,135

24- SEYEDMOHAMMADSHAFIEI 12,66711,400IRI 11,86712,86710,700 12,533 72,034

25- ENKHTUVSHINDAMDINDORJ 11,36713,367MGL 11,23313,56711,900 10,067 71,501

26- MOHAMMADREZAKHOSRONEZHAD 8,00012,767IRI 13,26712,26712,633 12,333 71,267

27- DIP ROYCHOWDHURY 11,100IND 12,73311,13311,600 12,20012,167 70,933

28- USUKHBAYARERKHEMBAYAR 9,93311,933MGL 12,16713,66712,200 10,567 70,467

29- SIM ROBIN SGP 11,76710,40012,633 11,20011,53312,767 70,300

30- JUANCHO MIGUELBESANA 10,83312,433PHI 11,53313,9009,800 11,800 70,299

31- JAN GWYNNTIMBANG 12,300PHI 12,70010,96711,267 11,53311,033 69,800

32- DAIKIHIDAKA JPN 0,00014,00013,000 13,90014,16713,933 69,000

33- LIEW ZAC SGP 10,93310,10012,433 11,20010,96713,067 68,700

34- YUN JINSEONG 13,267KOR 13,90013,5330,000 13,96713,667 68,334

35- YAZANAI SOULIMAN SYR 11,00010,60010,833 10,26711,96713,033 67,700

36- ATIPATSUWASERM 11THA 10,0679,733,100 11,23311,76712,867 66,767

37- UTKIRBEKJURAEV 13,900UZB 13,9330,00012,533 11,86713,800 66,033

38- HUNG YUAN-HSI 12,267TPE 0,00012,90013,300 12,66714,500 65,634

39- DMITRIYPATANIN 13,967KAZ 14,13312,8000,000 11,33313,400 65,633

40- ALIALMOBIREEK 11,2006,63311,233SAU 10,60011,26711,900 62,833

41- ITTIRITKUMSIRIRATN 8,533THA 12,63311,8677,367 10,13310,933 61,466

42- BATTURBATBAATAR 10,333MGL 11,1338,9338,933 10,40011,367 61,099
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RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

43- OLFATI MAHDI IRI 13,133 0,000 12,167 14,933 11,967 6,200 58,400

44- LIN CHAOPAN CHN 12,867 13,567 0,000 0,000 14,900 13,967 55,301

45- CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THA 11,633 10,500 10,133 0,000 11,300 10,967 54,533

46- KIM HANSOL KOR 14,200 11,900 0,000 14,200 13,967 0,000 54,267

47- SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THA 11,467 0,000 12,567 13,633 0,000 10,800 48,467

48- LIM KAESON SGP 0,000 11,533 11,233 12,967 0,000 10,300 46,033

49- ALSAMIRI NASSER SAU 11,467 9,800 10,833 0,000 12,033 0,000 44,133

50- CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHI 13,367 0,000 0,000 13,833 0,000 11,433 38,633

51- MONDAL SATYAJIT IND 12,167 0,000 12,133 14,100 0,000 0,000 38,400

52- JEON YOSEOP KOR 0,000 13,333 13,167 0,000 0,000 11,667 38,167

53- KUMAR ABHIJEET IND 0,000 11,833 0,000 0,000 13,333 12,267 37,433

54- CHONG JER RONG SGP 12,233 0,000 0,000 12,500 12,467 0,000 37,200

55- ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAU 11,233 0,000 11,433 12,900 0,000 0,000 35,566

56- KHALIL MOHAMAD SYR 12,067 0,000 0,000 11,433 11,967 0,000 35,467

57- HAZIQ MOHAMMAD
MIKHAIL

SGP 0,000 10,767 0,000 0,000 11,933 10,767 33,467

58- KAPP MATTHEW KGZ 0,000 8,967 11,567 0,000 12,000 0,000 32,534

59- ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAU 11,600 9,100 10,267 0,000 0,000 0,000 30,967

60- LAN XINGYU CHN 0,000 0,000 14,900 14,333 0,000 0,000 29,233

61- DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHI 0,000 6,233 11,267 0,000 10,900 0,000 28,400

62- AL-HARITHI RAKAN QAT 11,833 12,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 24,733

63- ASWAILAH HABEB SAU 0,000 11,100 0,000 0,000 10,667 0,000 21,767

64- KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZ 0,000 15,067 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 15,067

65- ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JOR 0,000 14,800 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,800

66- SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,667 0,000 0,000 14,667

67- KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRI 0,000 14,133 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,133

68- TSENG WEI-SHENG TPE 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,010 0,000 0,000 14,010

69- NG KA KI HKG 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,800 0,000 0,000 13,800

70- MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZB 0,000 0,000 13,667 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,667

71- YUASA KENYA JPN 0,000 0,000 13,667 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,667

72- LEE MAN HINFRANKIE HKG 9,567 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,567
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
All Around Final Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- SHI CONG CHN 13,900 13,200 14,200 13,533 14,867 14,133 83,833

2- YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 14,800 12,933 14,100 14,867 14,367 12,700 83,767

3- YANG JIAXING CHN 14,167 13,300 14,233 14,433 13,600 14,000 83,733

4- TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 14,000 13,767 13,833 14,433 13,500 14,067 83,600

5-

6-

MAEDA KOKI JPN 14,433 13,000 13,500 14,233 14,633 13,133 82,932

7-

RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 14,433 12,700 13,767 14,733 13,433 13,733 82,799

8-

LEE JUNGHYO KOR 13,933 13,700 13,700 13,967 14,167 12,567 82,034

9-

LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 13,967 15,100 12,167 14,533 13,633 12,600 82,000

10-

TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 14,033 13,600 13,267 14,500 13,933 12,467 81,800

11-

12-

KARIMI MILAD KAZ 13,467 11,400 13,100 14,333 14,533 13,867 80,700

13-

14-

AZIZOV LLYAS KAZ 12,767 13,067 12,600 13,467 13,600 12,867 78,368

15-

AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 12,000 12,400 14,367 13,033 13,167 12,867 77,834

16-

AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB 12,300 13,667 11,933 13,467 13,633 12,733 77,733

17-

ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZB 12,567 12,267 12,667 13,533 13,433 12,800 77,267

18-

SINGH YOGESHWAR IND 11,967 12,300 12,467 13,900 13,367 12,933 76,934

19-

KUMAR GAURAV IND 12,333 11,500 12,700 12,533 12,800 12,667 74,533

20-

21-

22-

NAJJAR LAIS SYR 12,933 10,767 12,100 13,600 11,633 12,533 73,566

23-

NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 10,267 11,267 13,100 13,967 13,567 10,967 73,135

24-

SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRI 11,400 12,667 10,700 12,867 11,867 12,533 72,034

DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MGL 13,367 11,367 11,900 13,567 11,233 10,067 71,501

ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MGL 11,933 9,933 12,200 13,667 12,167 10,567 70,467

SIM ROBIN SGP 12,633 10,400 11,767 12,767 11,533 11,200 70,300

BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI 12,433 10,833 9,800 13,900 11,533 11,800 70,299

LIEW ZAC SGP 12,433 10,100 10,933 13,067 10,967 11,200 68,700
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior Team Finals

NOCRANK TOTAL

41.567CHINA1 44.60042.59943.33341.100 42.100 255.299

JAPAN2 42.66640.63441.26741.633 40.30043.000 249.500

42.16741.634CHINESE TAIPEI3 39.70141.63342.97641.100 249.211

42.566KOREA4 41.80142.90041.00039.733 40.267 248.267

39.53440.201KAZAKHSTAN5 39.73441.96641.93338.500 241.868

39.134UZBEKISTAN6 40.86640.93338.90138.467 37.966 236.268

IRAN7 40.83339.16739.20037.900 37.73338.401 233.234

INDIA8 40.73337.30035.73336.467 37.86739.500 227.600

40.600PHILIPPINES9 36.93342.60036.33435.033 36.033 227.533

37.299SINGAPORE10 35.93338.80133.93332.700 33.167 211.833

35.633MONGOLIA11 34.76738.36733.03330.233 31.034 203.067

34.200THAILAND12 34.00039.13334.56727.600 33.000 202.500

35.833SYRIA13 35.56738.06623.10021.367 22.800 176.733

30.00034.300SAUDI ARABIA14 10.60033.96724.80033.466 167.133
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib
No Surname Name PenaltyD ScoreE ScoreNOC AVG.Total

973711 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 8.633
8.867

5.400
5.000

0.000
0.000

14.033I
13.950

13.867II

973602 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 8.900
8.867

5.000
4.400

0.000
0.000

13.900I
13.584

13.267II

973933 OKSANACHUSOVITINA UZB 8.700
8.467

4.400
4.000

0.000
0.000

13.100I
12.784

12.467II

973674 DARYAYASSINSKAYA KAZ 8.733
8.667

4.000
3.800

0.000
0.100

12.733I
12.550

12.367II

973845 SASIWIMONMUEANGPHUAN THA 8.700
8.700

3.800
3.600

0.000
0.000

12.500I
12.400

12.300II

973556 NAYAK PRANATI IND 7.433
8.600

4.800
4.200

0.300
0.000

11.933I
12.367

12.800II

973897 LAI PIN-JU TPE 8.600
8.500

4.200
3.400

0.000
0.000

12.800I
12.350

11.900II

973668 KORKEMYERBOSSYNKYZY KAZ 8.700
8.533

3.800
3.400

0.100
0.000

12.400I
12.167

11.933II

973829 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP 8.633
7.633

4.200
3.600

0.000
0.000

12.833I
12.033

11.233II

9738810 HUANG TZU-HSING TPE 8.333
8.467

4.000
3.200

0.100
0.000

12.233I
11.950

11.667II

9739611 GULNOZJUMABEKOVA UZB 7.400
8.467

4.200
3.600

0.100
0.000

11.500I
11.784

12.067II

9738512 RAKPHU SENAM THA 7.400
8.367

3.600
3.400

0.000
0.000

11.000I
11.384

11.767II

9734413 ZHANG JIN CHN 8.600
0.000

5.200
0.000

0.100
0.000

13.700I

0.000II

9737214 SHIN SOLYI KOR 9.067
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.267I

0.000II

9734515 SUN XINYI CHN 9.000
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.200I

0.000II

9734216 TANG XIJING CHN 8.833
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.033I

0.000II

9734317 WEI XIAOYUAN CHN 8.800
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.000I

0.000II

9736117 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 8.800
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.000I

0.000II

9736319 WATANABE HAZUKI JPN 8.567
0.000

4.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.967I

0.000II

9736220 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 8.733
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.933I

0.000II

9738321 ELPITIYA BADALGE
DONA

MILKA GIHANI
DEVYANJALA SRI 8.500

0.000
4.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.900I

0.000II

9735622 NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND 8.667
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.867I

0.000II

9737523 LEE YUNSEO KOR 8.633
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.833I

0.000II
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9737324 LEE DAYEONG KOR 8.600
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.800I

0.000II

9736525 AIDABAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 8.767
0.000

3.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.567I

0.000II

9739526 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 8.567
0.000

3.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.367I

0.000II

9739026 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 8.567
0.000

3.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.367I

0.000II

9735728 DAS PRANATI IND 8.233
0.000

3.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

12.033I

0.000II

9735429 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 8.533
0.000

3.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.933I

0.000II

9734930 WONG VANESSA HKG 8.433
0.000

3.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.833I

0.000II

9735830 DAS PAPIYA IND 8.433
0.000

3.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.833I

0.000II

9736932 AYAZHANSHAMSHITDINOVA KAZ 8.400
0.000

3.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.800I

0.000II

97353

33

RIFDAIRFANALUTHFI INA
7.567
0.000

4.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.767I

0.000II

9739434 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB
8.367
0.000

3.400
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.767I

0.000II

97387

35

TING HUA-TIEN TPE 8.567
0.000

3.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.767I

0.000II

9735236 TSANG HO SUM HKG
7.433
0.000

3.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

11.033I

0.000II

9734737 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG
8.733
0.000

1.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

10.333I

0.000II
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Qualification - Uneven Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 503 WEI XIAOYUAN CHN 8,600 6,400 0,000 15,000

2 502 TANG XIJING CHN 8,400 6,100 0,000 14,500

3 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 8,000 6,300 0,000 14,300

4 506 WU RAN CHN 8,100 5,900 0,000 14,000

5 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 8,200 5,700 0,000 13,900

6 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 8,600 5,200 0,000 13,800

7 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 7,967 5,500 0,000 13,467

8 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 7,833 5,400 0,000 13,233

9 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE 8,333 4,600 0,000 12,933

10 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 8,333 4,400 0,000 12,733

11 541 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI 8,033 4,700 0,000 12,733

12 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 7,200 5,400 0,000 12,600

13 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 7,500 5,000 0,000 12,500

14 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA 8,400 4,000 0,000 12,400

15 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP 8,100 4,300 0,000 12,400

16 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 7,867 4,100 0,000 11,967

17 531 LEE DAYEONG KOR 6,867 5,100 0,000 11,967

18 522 MATSUDA TOUWA JPN 6,800 5,100 0,000 11,900

19 546 HUANG TZU-HSING TPE 7,533 4,200 0,000 11,733

20 552 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB 7,467 4,100 0,000 11,567

21 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 8,000 3,300 0,000 11,300

22 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 6,833 4,400 0,000 11,233

23 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 6,467 4,600 0,000 11,067

24 527 SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ 7,167 3,300 0,000 10,467

25 554 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ UZB 7,000 3,400 0,000 10,400

26 507 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG 8,033 2,300 0,000 10,333

27 526 SHAMETKO ALEXANDRA KAZ 5,800 4,300 0,000 10,100

28 515 DAS PRANATI IND 6,567 3,200 0,000 9,767

29 558 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 6,367 3,300 0,000 9,667

30 555 AMRILLAEVA LOBAR UZB 6,033 3,600 0,000 9,633

31 516 DAS PAPIYA IND 5,800 3,100 0,000 8,900

32 514 NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND 4,433 4,000 0,000 8,433

33 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND 4,333 4,100 0,000 8,433

34 509 WONG VANESSA HKG 7,267 1,000 0,000 8,267

35 512 TSANG HO SUM HKG 7,000 1,200 0,000 8,200

36 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 3,767 4,000 0,000 7,767

37 543 RAKPHU SENAM THA 4,233 2,000 0,000 6,233
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Qualification - Balance Beam

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 506 WU RAN CHN 8,533 6,100 0,000 14,633

2 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 8,400 5,800 0,000 14,200

3 505 SUN XINYI CHN 7,900 6,200 0,000 14,100

4 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 8,300 5,500 0,000 13,800

5 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 7,733 5,400 0,000 13,133

6 502 TANG XIJING CHN 7,267 5,700 0,000 12,967

7 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 7,400 5,500 0,000 12,900

8 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 7,133 5,700 0,000 12,833

9 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 7,133 5,500 0,000 12,633

10 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 7,567 5,000 0,000 12,567

11 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 7,133 5,400 0,000 12,533

12 521 WATANABE HAZUKI JPN 7,267 5,200 0,000 12,467

13 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 6,833 5,600 0,000 12,433

14 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 6,367 5,800 0,000 12,167

15 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 7,533 4,400 0,000 11,933

16 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA 7,000 4,900 0,000 11,900

17 541 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI 7,133 4,700 0,000 11,833

18 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE 7,600 4,200 0,000 11,800

19 526 SHAMETKO ALEXANDRA KAZ 7,200 4,500 0,100 11,600

20 532 LEE EUN JU KOR 6,667 4,900 0,000 11,567

21 509 WONG VANESSA HKG 7,033 4,500 0,000 11,533

22 507 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG 6,533 4,900 0,000 11,433

23 514 NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND 7,067 4,300 0,000 11,367

24 552 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB 6,733 4,600 0,000 11,333

25 555 AMRILLAEVA LOBAR UZB 6,367 4,800 0,000 11,167

26 554 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ UZB 6,500 4,600 0,000 11,100

27 546 HUANG TZU-HSING TPE 5,867 5,300 0,100 11,067

28 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 6,533 4,500 0,000 11,033

29 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP 6,500 4,500 0,000 11,000

30 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND 6,900 4,000 0,000 10,900

31 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 6,033 4,800 0,000 10,833

32 558 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 6,400 4,400 0,000 10,800

33 516 DAS PAPIYA IND 6,533 3,800 0,000 10,333

34 527 SHAMSHITDINOVA AYAZHAN KAZ 5,867 4,400 0,000 10,267

35 512 TSANG HO SUM HKG 5,900 4,200 0,000 10,100

36 538 ENKHTUVSHIN MUNKHNARAN MGL 5,233 4,500 0,000 9,733

37 515 DAS PRANATI IND 4,867 4,600 0,000 9,467

38 537 AMGALAN NAMUUNAA MGL 4,433 4,500 0,000 8,933

39 543 RAKPHU SENAM THA 3,067 4,600 0,000 7,667
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 506 WU RAN CHN 8,133 5,700 0,000 13,833

2 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 8,200 5,600 0,100 13,700

3 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 8,133 5,500 0,000 13,633

4 502 TANG XIJING CHN 8,167 5,300 0,000 13,467

5 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 8,367 5,000 0,000 13,367

6 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 7,867 5,300 0,000 13,167

7 505 SUN XINYI CHN 7,600 5,400 0,000 13,000

8 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 7,567 5,200 0,000 12,767

9 531 LEE DAYEONG KOR 7,467 5,300 0,000 12,767

10 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA 7,967 4,700 0,000 12,667

11 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 8,000 4,600 0,000 12,600

12 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 7,767 4,900 0,100 12,567

13 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 7,767 4,800 0,000 12,567

14 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 7,967 4,500 0,000 12,467

15 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE 7,767 4,700 0,000 12,467

16 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 6,833 5,400 0,000 12,233

17 552 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB 7,167 4,600 0,000 11,767

18 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 7,467 4,500 0,300 11,667

19 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP 7,633 3,900 0,000 11,533

20 546 HUANG TZU-HSING TPE 7,033 4,700 0,200 11,533

21 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 6,933 4,400 0,000 11,333

22 555 AMRILLAEVA LOBAR UZB 6,567 4,700 0,000 11,267

23 526 SHAMETKO ALEXANDRA KAZ 7,233 4,000 0,000 11,233

24 558 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 7,567 3,600 0,000 11,167

25 543 RAKPHU SENAM THA 6,700 4,400 0,000 11,100

26 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND 6,700 4,300 0,000 11,000

27 509 WONG VANESSA HKG 7,400 3,500 0,000 10,900

28 538 ENKHTUVSHIN MUNKHNARAN MGL 6,667 4,200 0,000 10,867

29 525 YASSINSKAYA DARYA KAZ 6,533 4,500 0,300 10,733

30 507 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG 7,200 3,500 0,000 10,700

31 554 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ UZB 6,367 4,300 0,000 10,667

32 515 DAS PRANATI IND 6,767 3,800 0,000 10,567

33 541 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI 6,533 4,000 0,000 10,533

34 512 TSANG HO SUM HKG 7,133 3,100 0,000 10,233

35 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 6,000 4,600 0,600 10,000

36 522 MATSUDA TOUWA JPN 5,600 4,700 0,400 9,900

37 514 NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND 6,667 3,300 0,100 9,867

38 537 AMGALAN NAMUUNAA MGL 5,967 3,500 0,000 9,467

39 516 DAS PAPIYA IND 5,400 3,700 0,000 9,100
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
All Around Qualification

SurnameRank Name NOC Total

1 ZHANG JIN 114.20013.80013.700CHN 3.700 55.400

2 TANG XIJING 112.96714.50013.033CHN 3.467 53.967

3 LEE YUNSEO 13.13314.30012.833KOR 13.367 53.633

4 MIYATA SHOKO 12.90012.60013.900JPN 13.633 53.033

5 YEO SEOJEONG 12.43312.50014.033KOR 13.167 52.133

6 SHIN SOLYI 12.83313.23313.267KOR 12.767 52.100

7 YAMADA CHIHARU 12.16713.90012.933JPN 12.233 51.233

8 KASAHARA ARISA 13.80013.46713.000JPN 10.000 50.267

9 LAI PIN-JU 12.63311.96712.800TPE 12.600 50.000

10 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN 12.53312.73312.367TPE 11.667 49.300

11 TING HUA-TIEN 11.80012.93311.767TPE 12.467 48.967

12 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA 12.56711.23312.567KAZ 12.467 48.834

13 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA 11.90012.40011.767INA 12.667 48.734

14 MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALAELPITIYA BADALGE DONA 12.73312.900SRI 10.53311.833 47.999

15 ARIPOVA DILDORA 11.93311.06712.367UZB 12.567 47.934

16 NATHAN NADINE JOY 11.00012.40012.833SGP 11.533 47.766

17 HUANG TZU-HSING 11.06711.73312.233TPE 11.533 46.566

18 KHALILOVA OMINAKHON 11.33311.56711.767UZB 11.767 46.434

19 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM 11.03311.30012.400KAZ 11.333 46.066

20 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON 10.8337.76712.500THA 12.567 43.667

21 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ 11.10010.40011.500UZB 10.667 43.667

22 HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI 11.933INA 11.16710.8009.667 43.567

23 WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG 10.70011.43310.33310.333 42.799

24 NATARAJ RUTHUJA 11.3678.43312.867IND 9.867 42.534

25 WONG VANESSA 11.5338.26711.833HKG 10.900 42.533

26 WU RAN 14.63314.0000.000CHN 13.833 42.466

27 NAYAK PRANATI 10.9008.43311.933IND 11.000 42.266

28 DAS PRANATI 9.4679.76712.033IND 10.567 41.834

29 SUN XINYI 14.1000.00013.200CHN 13.000 40.300

30 DAS PAPIYA 10.3338.90011.833IND 9.100 40.166

31 TSANG HO SUM 10.1008.20011.033HKG 10.233 39.566

32 LEE DAYEONG 0.00011.96712.800KOR 12.767 37.534

33 RAKPHU SENAM 7.6676.23311.000THA 11.100 36.000

34 SHAMETKO ALEXANDRA 11.60010.1000.000KAZ 11.233 32.933

35 ASHAMSHITDINOVA YAZHAN 10.26710.46711.800KAZ 0.000 32.534

36 AMRILLAEVA LOBAR 11.1679.6330.000UZB 11.267 32.067

37 WEI XIAOYUAN 0.00015.00013.000CHN 0.000 28.000

38 WATANABE HAZUKI 12.4670.00012.967JPN 0.000 25.434

39 YASSINSKAYA DARYA 0.0000.00012.733KAZ 10.733 23.466

40 MATSUDA TOUWA 0.00011.9000.000JPN 9.900 21.800
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Rank Surname Name NOC Total

41 ENKHTUVSHIN MUNKHNARAN MGL 0.000 0.000 9.733 10.867 20.600

42 AMGALAN NAMUUNAA MGL 0.000 0.000 8.933 9.467 18.400

43 CHUSOVITINA OKSANA UZB 13.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 13.100

44 LEE EUN JU KOR 0.000 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.567
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
All Around Final Results

Rank Surname Name NOC Total

1 ZHANG JIN CHN 13.700 13.800 14.200 13.700 55.400

2 TANG XIJING CHN 13.033 14.500 12.967 13.467 53.967

3 LEE YUNSEO KOR 12.833 14.300 13.133 13.367 53.633

4 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 13.900 12.600 12.900 13.633 53.033

5 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 14.033 12.500 12.433 13.167 52.133

6

7

YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 12.933 13.900 12.167 12.233 51.233

8

9

LAI PIN-JU TPE 12.800 11.967 12.633 12.600 50.000

10

MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 12.367 12.733 12.533 11.667 49.300

11

12

BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 12.567 11.233 12.567 12.467 48.834

13

IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA 11.767 12.400 11.900 12.667 48.734

14

ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI 12.900 12.733 11.833 10.533 47.999

15

ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 12.367 11.067 11.933 12.567 47.934

16

NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP 12.833 12.400 11.000 11.533 47.766

17

18

KHALILOVA OMINAKHON UZB 11.767 11.567 11.333 11.767 46.434

19

YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 12.400 11.300 11.033 11.333 46.066

20

MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 12.500 7.767 10.833 12.567 43.667

21

22

HARIADI AMEERA RAHMAJANNI INA 11.933 9.667 10.800 11.167 43.567

WONG HIU YINGANGEL HKG 10.333 10.333 11.433 10.700 42.799

NATARAJ RUTHUJA IND 12.867 8.433 11.367 9.867 42.534

WONG VANESSA HKG 11.833 8.267 11.533 10.900 42.533

NAYAK PRANATI IND 11.933 8.433 10.900 11.000 42.266

RAKPHU SENAM THA 11.000 6.233 7.667 11.100 36.000
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior Team Finals

RANK NOC TOTAL

1 CHINA 39.933 43.500 42.933 41.000 167.366
2 KOREA 40.133 39.733 38.399 39.301 157.566
3 JAPAN 39.867 39.967 39.167 35.866 154.867
4 CHINESE TAIPEI 37.400 37.633 36.966 36.734 148.733
5 KAZAKHSTAN 37.700 33.000 35.200 35.033 140.933
6 UZBEKISTAN 37.234 33.034 34.433 35.601 140.302
7 INDIA 36.833 27.100 32.600 31.434 127.967
8 HONG KONG CHINA 33.199 26.800 33.066 31.833 124.898
9 THAILAND 23.500 14.000 18.500 23.667 79.667
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S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 1 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 1 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR

2 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 2 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 2 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI

3 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 3 129 KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZ 3 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE

4 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 4 115 KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRI 4 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI

5 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 5 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 5 180 MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZB

6 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 6 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 6 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR

7 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 7 122 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JOR 7 102 YANG JIAXING CHN

8 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8 104 LAN XINGYU CHN

R1 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB R1 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZB R1 128 YUASA KENYA JPN

R2 101 SHI CONG CHN R2 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN R2 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN

R3 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 1 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 1 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN

2 108 NG KA KI HKG 2 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 2 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN

3 174 TSENG WEI-SHENG TPE 3 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 3 102 YANG JIAXING CHN

4 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 4 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 4 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE

5 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 5 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 5 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN

6 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 6 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 6 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ

7 107 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 7 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 7 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR

8 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 8 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR

R1 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRI R1 139 KIM HANSOL KOR R1 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ

R2 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHI R2 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZ R2 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE

R3 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZB R3 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR IND

 9th Senior Art Gymnastics Asian Championship

 Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
Day 2 Start List

Men`s Artistic Gymnastics / Senior

Apparatus Final Start List

REVISED



9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,633 6,300 0,000 14,933

2 139 KIM HANSOL KOR 8,333 6,000 0,000 14,333

3 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8,233 6,100 0,000 14,333

4 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 8,400 5,900 0,000 14,300

5 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,167 6,100 0,000 14,267

6 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 8,500 5,800 0,100 14,200

7 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 7,900 5,900 0,000 13,800

8 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 7,833 5,700 0,000 13,533
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 122 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JOR 8,933 6,300 0,000 15,233

2 129 KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZ 8,900 5,900 0,000 14,800

3 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 8,100 6,500 0,000 14,600

4 170 LEE CHIH-KAI TPE 7,733 6,500 0,000 14,233

5 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 8,067 6,000 0,000 14,067

6 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 8,367 5,000 0,000 13,367

7 115 KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRI 7,600 5,700 0,000 13,300

8 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 7,600 5,400 0,000 13,000
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 104 LAN XINGYU CHN 8,700 6,300 0,500 14,500

2 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRI 8,333 6,100 0,000 14,433

3 172 LIN GUAN-YI TPE 8,300 5,900 0,000 14,200

4 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,300 5,700 0,000 14,000

5 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 7,867 5,900 0,000 13,767

6 180 MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZB 7,800 5,700 0,000 13,500

7 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,467 5,000 0,000 13,467

8 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 7,667 5,500 0,000 13,167
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final Results - Vault Table

Rank BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 9.367
9.200

5.600
5.600

0.000
0.000

I 14.967
14.884

II 14.800

3 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JPN 9.167
9.267

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.367
14.417

II 14.467

2 139 KIM HANSOL KOR
9.200
8.933

5.600
5.200

0.000
0.100

I 14.800
14.417

II 14.033

4 107 SHEK WAI HUNG HKG 9.000
9.233

5.600
4.800

0.100
0.000

I 14.500
14.267

II 14.033

5 174 TSENG WEI-SHENG TPE 8.900
9.133

5.600
5.200

0.300
0.000

I 14.200
14.267

II 14.333

6 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JOR 9.000
8.933

5.200
4.800

0.000
0.000

I 14.200
13.967

II 13.733

7 108 NG KA KI HKG 8.067
8.767

5.200
5.600

0.000
0.000

I 13.267
13.817

II 14.367

8 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZ 8.100
8.900

5.200
5.200

0.100
0.100

I 13.200
13.600

II 14.000
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHI 8,867 6,300 0,000 15,167

2 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8,400 6,300 0,000 14,700

3 103 YIN DEHANG CHN 8,300 6,400 0,000 14,700

4 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,567 5,900 0,000 14,467

5 124 MAEDA KOKI JPN 8,333 5,900 0,000 14,233

6 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI TPE 8,000 5,900 0,300 13,600

7 136 LEE JUNGHYO KOR 7,933 5,500 0,000 13,433

8 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 7,400 5,800 0,000 13,200
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Final - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 138 YUN JINSEONG KOR 8,367 5,800 0,000 14,167

2 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHN 8,067 6,100 0,000 14,167

3 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZ 8,333 5,800 0,000 14,133

4 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JPN 8,667 5,400 0,000 14,067

5 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JPN 8,533 5,300 0,000 13,833

6 102 YANG JIAXING CHN 8,000 5,700 0,000 13,700

7 135 RYU SUNGHYUN KOR 8,500 5,100 0,000 13,600

8 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG TPE 6,367 5,300 0,300 11,367
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S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 1 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR

2 525 YASSINSKAYA DARYA KAZ 2 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE

3 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 3 503 WEI XIAOYUAN CHN

4 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 4 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE

5 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 5 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN

6 551 CHUSOVITINA OKSANA UZB 6 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR

7 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND 7 502 TANG XIJING CHN

8 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 8 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN

R1 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP R1 541 ELPITIYA BADALGE DONA MILKA GIHANI DEVYANJALA SRI

R2 543 HUANG TZU-HSING TPE R2 540 NATHAN NADINE JOY SGP

R3 554 JUMABEKOVA GULNOZ UZB R3 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA

S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC S.N. Bib No Surname Name NOC

1 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 1 506 WU RAN CHN

2 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 2 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR

3 506 WU RAN CHN 3 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN

4 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 4 504 ZHANG JIN CHN

5 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 5 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR

6 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 6 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE

7 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 7 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA

8 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 8 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB

R1 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE R1 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ

R2 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB R2 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE

R3 557 IRFANALUTHFI RIFDA INA

 9th Senior Art Gymnastics Asian Championship

 Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
Day 2 Start List

Women`s Artistic Gymnastics / Senior

Apparatus Final Start List
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Final Results - Vault Table

Rank BibNo Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 8.900
8.867

5.400
5.000

0.000
0.000

I 14.300
14.084

II 13.867

2 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 9.267
9.100

5.000
4.400

0.000
0.000

I 14.267
13.884

II 13.500

3 513 NAYAK PRANATI IND 8.667
8.567

5.200
4.400

0.100
0.000

I 13.767
13.367

II 12.967

4 525 YASSINSKAYA DARYA KAZ 8.767
8.667

4.000
3.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.767
12.617

II 12.467

5 551 CHUSOVITINA OKSANA UZB 7.433
8.467

5.000
4.400

0.000
0.100

I 12.433
12.600

II 12.767

6 524 YERBOSSYNKYZY KORKEM KAZ 8.967
8.500

3.800
3.400

0.100
0.100

I 12.667
12.234

II 11.800

7 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 8.200
8.567

4.200
3.400

0.000
0.000

I 12.400
12.184

II 11.967

8 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 8.267
7.500

3.800
4.200

0.100
0.300

I 11.967
11.684

II 11.400
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Final - Uneven Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 503 WEI XIAOYUAN CHN 8,367 6,400 0,000 14,767

2 502 TANG XIJING CHN 8,600 6,100 0,000 14,700

3 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 8,133 6,300 0,000 14,433

4 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 8,033 5,500 0,000 13,533

5 548 MAI LIU HSIANG-HAN TPE 7,767 4,300 0,000 12,067

6 520 YAMADA CHIHARU JPN 6,567 5,500 0,000 12,067

7 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 6,767 5,100 0,000 11,867

8 545 TING HUA-TIEN TPE 5,767 4,000 0,000 9,767
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Final - Balance Beam

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 506 WU RAN CHN 8,333 6,300 0,000 14,633

2 519 KASAHARA ARISA JPN 8,133 5,700 0,000 13,833

3 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 8,300 5,400 0,000 13,700

4 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 7,867 5,200 0,000 13,067

5 530 SHIN SOLYI KOR 6,933 5,800 0,000 12,733

6 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 7,367 5,300 0,000 12,667

7 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 7,267 5,300 0,000 12,567

8 523 BAUYRZHANOVA AIDA KAZ 6,833 5,000 0,000 11,833
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

WAG Senior
Final - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 506 WU RAN CHN 8,100 5,600 0,000 13,700

2 518 MIYATA SHOKO JPN 7,933 5,700 0,000 13,633

3 533 LEE YUNSEO KOR 8,067 5,200 0,000 13,267

4 553 ARIPOVA DILDORA UZB 8,200 5,000 0,000 13,200

5 529 YEO SEOJEONG KOR 7,600 5,500 0,000 13,100

6 504 ZHANG JIN CHN 7,800 5,500 0,300 13,000

7 547 LAI PIN-JU TPE 7,233 4,600 0,100 11,733

8 542 MUEANGPHUAN SASIWIMON THA 6,767 4,600 0,000 11,367
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